DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE CONSOLI DATED CHART 27-Apr-2021 PAGE 1

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS: M TECH. BRANCH: ENG NEERI NG SYSTEMS SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#
ABHI SHEK RAJ PMESOO A A 10.00 PME301 B C 7.50 PME311 A A 10.00 PME322 A A 10. 00
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906381 SC M 1 6.188.60 P

151135 8.509.50
ABHYUDAY PVME30OO A- A 9. 00 PME301 A- B- 8.50 PME311 A- A 9.00 PME322 A- A 9.00
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906382 GN M 1 9.289.20 P

140881 10.08.90
AVAN PME3SOO A- C 8.25PVME301 B B- 7.75PVE312 B C 7.50 PME322 B C 7.50
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906383 SC M 1 5.508.50 P

140389 8.257.85
ANKUSH CHAUHAN PVME3OO C C 6. 00 PME301 C B- 6.25PVME312 B G 7.25 PME322 B- B- 7.00
4- MF- ES-00-4-1906384 GN M 1 6.098.45 P

194092 7.756.50
ANUJ KUVAR PME3OO A- A- 9.00 PME301 B B- 7.75PVME312 A- B 8. 75 PME322 A A 9.00
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906385 GN M 1 7.988.95 P

120639 9.008.70
AVI NASH GUPTA PEE300 B A 8.50 PEE322 B A- 8.25 PME301 B B- 7.75PVME312 B B- 7.75
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906386 GN M 1 4.858.30 P

151298 8.258.15
DUSHYANT PEE300 A- A- 9.00 PEE322 A- A- 9.00 PME301 B C 7.50 PME312 B C 7.25
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906387 BC M 1 5.908.20 P

151302 8.758.35
DUSHYANT DUBEY PVME30OO A- A 9.00 PME301 A A 9. 75 PME311 A A 9.00 PME322 A A 9.00
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906388 GN M 1 9.089.45 P

140683 10.09.15
ERANKI GURU DAYAL SARAN PME3OO A- A- 9.00 PME301 A- B 8. 75 PME312 A A 9.75 PVME322 A A 9. 00
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906389 GN M 1 8.059.30 P

130253 7.509.10
GAURAV KUVAR RATHAUR PME3OO C  B- 5.50 PME301 C B- 5.50 PME312 A- B 8.75PME322 C C 6.00
4- MF- ES-00-4-1906390 BC M 1 4.957.40 P

194093 7.506. 25
HARI HAR NARAYAN PMESOO A B 9.50 PME301 B- B- 7.00 PME312 B C 7.50 PME322 B B- 7.75
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906391 BC M 1 5.457.40 P

194094 9.758.25
HARSH VARDHAN GAUTAM PVME30OO A- A 9.00 PME301 A B 9.50PME312 A B 9.50 PME322 A- A 9.25
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906392 GN M 1 7.529.60 P

131662 9.259.25
KRI SHN KANT PMESOO C C 6.00 PME301 C C 5.75PVME312 B D 7.00 PME322 B- B- 7.00
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906393 GN M 1 4.857.40 P

194095 7.506. 35
LUV KULSHRESHTHA PVME3OO B B 8.00 PME301 B- B 7.25PME312 B C 7.50 PME322 A A 10. 00
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906394 GN M 1 5.197.95 P

194096 7.508.15
NI TI' N YADAV PEE300 B- A- 7.50 PEE322 A- A 9.00 PME301 A- C 8.25 PME312 A- B- 8. 50
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906396 BC M 1 5.807.80 P

194097 9.00 8. 15
RAHUL KI SHOR YADAV PVME3OO B B 8.00 PME301 B B- 7.75PVME312 B B- 7.75PVME322 A- B 8.75
4- MF- ES-00-4-1906397 BC M 1 7.028.35 P

110342 8.258.05
RAHUL SI NGH PEE300 A- A- 9.00 PEE322 B A- 8.25PME301 B- B 7.25 PVE312 A- B- 8. 50
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906398 SC M 1 7.456.85 P

140473 9.25 8. 40
SAURABH RAJPUT PEE300 A- A- 9.00 PEE322 A- B 8.75 PME301 B B- 7.75PME312 B C 7.50
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906399 BC M 1 5.508.05 P

194098 9. 25 8. 40
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SUDH R KUVAR SI NGH PME3SOO A- A 9.25PVME301 B C 7.50 PME312 B
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906401 GN M 1 6.107.70 P
194100 9.258.20
SUNI L KUMAR PEE300 B B 8.00 PEE322 B A- 8.25 PME301 B
4- MF- ES-00-4-1906402 SC M 1 4.957.85
194101 9.007.70
TAPI SH RAJ PMESOO B B 8.00 PME301 B B 8. 00 PME312 A-
4- MF-ES-00-4-1906403 SC M 1 5.148.75 P
194102 8.00 8. 10
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